
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0032 Name: First Amendment to Agreement with Willdan
Engineering

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:3/12/2019 3/12/2019

Enactment date: Agreement No. 14-549-1Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize Chairman to execute First Amendment to Agreement No. 14-549 with Willdan
Engineering to extend the term of existing Agreement for on-call engineering consultant services by
five years, which includes a three-year base contract with two optional one-year extensions, from
September 9, 2019 to September 9, 2024 with no increase in the maximum of $500,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-14-549-1 with Willdan Engineering

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors3/12/2019 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

